
A A

B B

C C

D D

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

TITLE:
Sheet_1 REV: 1.0

Date: 2024-04-29

Sheet: 1/1
Drawn By: sayanthks

Company: Your Company

10u
C2

10u
C1

+3.3V

GND

LM1117MP-2.5/NOPB
U2

ADJ/GND 1OUTPUT 2INPUT3
VOUT4

RX
TX

TX
RX

GND

+3.3v

GND

10k
R6 PORT-4PIN-P2.54 COPY

P1

1
2
3
4

GND

K4-6×6_SMD
KEY2

1
2

3
4

K4-6×6_SMD
KEY1

1
2

3
4GND

+3.3v

10k
R3

ESP-WROOM-02D
U1

3V31
EN2
IO143
IO124
IO135
IO156
IO27
IO08
GND9 IO4 10RXD 11TXD 12GND 13IO5 14RST 15TOUT 16IO16 17GND 18GND 19GND

1k
R8

L1

L1 VCC

GND

VCC

正贴红外发光二极管-LED1206
LED1


